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<<Saber viver e saber cuidar em um mundo globalizado>>

Nova Friburgo, de 2020.

Nome:

8° ano — Ensino Fundamental I Turmas:801e 802 N°
Professor(a): Catherine

1° TRIMESTRE — ATIVIDADES DE LINGUA INGLESA )

Gabarito dos exercicios da aula 1 folhas 1 e 2 (801/802)

FOLHA 1

A)

1- was
2- were
3- was
4- was
5- were
6- were
7- was
8- was
9- were
10- were
11- were
12- were

B-
weren’t
wasn’t
wasn’t
wasn’t
wasn’'T

1- it wasn’t cold yesterday.

2- she wasn’t sick yesterday.

3- they weren’t here yesterday.

4- itwasn’t good yesterday.

5- they weren’t sweet yesterday

6- it wasn’tinteresting yesterday.

7- he wasn’t angry yesterday.

8- itwasn’t locked yesterday.

9- they weren’t easy yesterday.



